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nicht gabenberechtigt sind:

Gruebe
Standard
Kyburg
Granit
Alaska
Giessen
Sonja
Thunerstern
Erdbeeri
Sylvia
Stauffenalp
Lueg is Land
Team CRAFT
Adler
Kentucky's 1
Halleluja
Les Oliviers
Locki 2002 *)
Morgenbarg
Alinghi
Laderchittu
Burghalde
Kreuzegg
Sternen
Grenadier
Bergli
Zeppelin
Eiger

St. Martin
Dentenberg
Oberberg
Standard
Chiseblitz *)

Mouchenwasser *)

Turnelle
Pulverturm
Forelle
Aarebutze 1
Landvogt 1
Gruppe 1
Feldmoos
Erlinsburg
Auerhan
Napf-Garage
Mouchenstibli
Jungfrau
Hagebuechig
Galopper
Bergarve
44-er
Grasburg
Waldrand
Oesch

*)

Heimenschwand, Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Zweisimmen, Schiitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Blumenstein, Feldschitzen

Diemtigen, Schitzenverein

Rubigen, Sportschiitzen

Rubigen, Sportschiitzen

Thun, Stadtschitzen

Niederurnen, Standschitzen

Minsingen, Sportschitzen
Heimenschwand, Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Krattigen, Schiitzen

Richigen bei Worb, Feldschitzen

Kehrsatz, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Gerlafingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Diemtigen-Horboden, Feldschiitzen
Courgevaux, Société de tir

Heimberg, Schitzengesellschaft

Krattigen, Schiitzen

Heimenschwand, Buchholterberg Schiitzen
Dieterswil Moosaffoltern, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberhofen am Thunersee, Schitzengesellschaft
Amsteg, Schitzengesellschaft

Thorishaus, Feldschitzen

Aeschi b. Spiez, Suldtal-Schitzen
Diemtigen, Schitzenverein

Hautligen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grindelwald, Eigerschiitzen

Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein

Gumligen, Schitzengesellschaft Muri-Gimligen
Schipfheim, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Langnau i/E., Schitzenverein an der llfis
Kiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberdiessbach, Militéarschitzen
Ursellen-Niederhinigen, Schlésslischiitzen
Gwatt, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Nidau, Stadtschitzen

Solothurn, Feldwaffenverein

Grinenmatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Kélliken, Schitzenverein Schoriti Kolliken-Holziken
Aeschi b. Spiez, Suldtal-Schitzen
Niederbipp, Jura-Schitzen

Ried b/Frutigen, Rohrbach-Schiitzen

Trub i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft
Grindelwald, Militarschiitzengesellschaft
Wengen, Jungfrauschitzen

Signau, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Munchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen

Zollbruick, Feldschitzen Unterfrittenbach
Trub i/E., Feldschitzengesellschaft
Schwarzenburg, Schitzengesellschaft
Grosshochstetten, Schiitzen

Oekingen, Schitzengesellschaft
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969
965
960
960
960
959
957
956
956
952
952
951
950
949
948
946
943
941
940
940
939
938
938
937
935
935
934
932
929
928
927
927
926
925
924
924
923
920
920
917
909
905
904
895
893
889
889
877
864
849
827
753
374

79
79
80
79
78
79
79
79-77-76
79-77-74
78
76
79
78
78
78
77
79
78
78-77
78-75
77
79
77
78
79
76
76
78
78
75
78
77
77
78
78
76
78
79
77
78
78
75
77
74
75
79
77
75
74
72
69
76
77
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